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AUTHORISED

SUB-AGENT Ireland v Scotland 19 September - 1 October 2019

Ireland v Japan
[TINERARY
—rO(ATZ— l NCLUSIONS 20 September Arrive at Narita or Haneda Airport, Tokyo
. . 21 September Day at leisure in Tokyo
International Flights 22 September  Ireland v Scotland in International Stadium

Domestic Flight Yokohama
23 September Tokyo Sightseeing incl. Nakamise Shopping St

24 September Bullet train to Kyoto

Hotels 25 September Kyoto Sightseeing incl. Golden Pavilion

26 September Day at leisure in Kyoto

27 September Odawara sightseeing incl. Mount Fuji

28 September Ireland v Japan in Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa

Transfers including Bullet train

4* hotels throughout
Meals

Breakfast served every day 29 September Day at leisure in Odawara

Two lunches / dinners (ex drinks) are 30 September Transfer to Narita or Haneda Airport for your
evening flight back home

included

Match Tickets
Official Category D match tickets to both

matches

Numerous Sightseeing Excursions
Tour Merchandise

Information Evening November 2018
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Toute LocAToNs

Mount Fuji

We only do rugby! We organise great rugby
tours for supporters and teams and thatis why

/o we have been appointed as an Authorised Sub-
/ Agent for Rugby World Cup 2019™, Japan. Our
e previous official appointments have included
Rugby World Cup 2011 and 2015 and The

(0[10] A NI N BT ez 1s A British & Irish Lions Tours 2013 and 2017.

€5,350pps RUGBYTRAVELIRELAND.COM

€2,250 single supplement 06 1 62 4 7 3 4
rwc2019@rugbytravelireland.com

Odawara

RUGBY

TRAVEL

IRELAND



https://rugbytravelireland.com/rugby-world-cup-2019-ninja-tour/
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TourSuMMATRIES

TOUR NAME

2 matches

Final Bolt On
2 matches

Zen Tour
2 matches

Temple Tour
2 matches

Ninja Tour
2 matches

Cherry Blossom
Tour
3 matches

Bonsai Tour
4 matches

Sake Tour
4 matches

Sushi Tour
4 matches

Emperor Tour
5 matches

Samurai Tour
6 matches

Rising Sun Tour
7 matches

Sumo Tour
8 matches plus the
Opening Ceremony

Semi-final Bolt On

TOUR DATES

21— 28 October

28 October - 5
November

16 — 22 October

23 - 29 October

19 September -
10ctober

10— 22 October

16 — 29 October

23 October - 5
November

1- 22 October

25 September—
22 October

19 September-—
22 October

19 September -
22 October

18 September -
22 October

DESTINATIONS

Tokyo, Samurai Way, Kanazawa, Takayama, Nagoya
and Yokohama

Tokyo & Yokohama

Tokyo

Tokyo & Yokohama

Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji &
Shizuoka

Fukuoka, Nagasaki & Tokyo

Tokyo, Samurai Way, Kanazawa, Takayama, Nagoya
and Yokohama

Tokyo, Kyoto & Yokohama

Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama, Matsue, Hiroshima,
Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka & Nagasaki

Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuiji,
Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama,
Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka
& Nagasaki

Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji,
Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama,
Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka
& Nagasaki

Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji,
Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama,
Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka
& Nagasaki

Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji,
Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama,
Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka
& Nagasaki

NUMBER OF NIGHTS/

DAYS IN JAPAN
7 nights
8 days

7 nights
8 days

4 nights
5 days

4 nights
5 days

10 nights
11 days

11 nights
12 days

11 nights
12 days

11 nights
12 days

19 nights
20 days

25 nights
26 days

31 nights
32 days

31 nights
32 days

32 nights
33 days

MATCHES INCLUDED

Semi-final 1and semi-final 2

Bronze final & Rugby World Cup Final

Quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo

Semi-final 1 and semi-final 2

Ireland v Scotland & Ireland v Japan

Ireland v Play-off winner; quarter-final 2
and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo

Quarter-final 2, quarter-final 4, semi-final 1
and semi-final 2

Semi-final 1 and semi-final 2, Bronze final &
Rugby World Cup Final

Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner,
quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo

Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland
v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2 and
quarter-final 4 in Tokyo

Ireland v Scotland, Ireland v Japan, Ireland v
Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-
final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo

New Zealand v South Africa, Ireland v
Scotland, Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe
1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2

and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo

Opening Ceremony & Japan v Europe
1, New Zealand v South Africa, Ireland v
Scotland, Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe
1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2
and quarter-final 4

COST /PPS

€3,750

€3,950

€3,995

€4,495

€5,350

€5,495

€6,995

€7750

€8,450

€10,450

€11,750

€12,250

€12,995

*Price subject to change. Please refer to our website for up to date pricing.

SINGLE
SUPP

€1,495

€1,495

€1,250

€1,395

€2,250

€1,850

€2,750

€2,750

€2,995

€3,950

€4,750

€4,750

€4,995






