

SUMMARY

NINJA TOUR

INCLUDED MATCHES

Ireland v Scotland
Ireland v Japan

TOUTZ INCLUSIONS

International Flights

Domestic Flight

Transfers including Bullet train

Hotels

4* hotels throughout

Meals

Breakfast served every day

Two lunches / dinners (ex drinks) are **30 September** included

Match Tickets

Official Category D match tickets to both matches

Numerous Sightseeing Excursions

Tour Merchandise

Information Evening November 2018

TOUTZ DATES

19 September - 1 October 2019

LTINETZATZY

20 September Arrive at Narita or Haneda Airport, Tokyo

21 September Day at leisure in Tokyo

22 September Ireland v Scotland in International Stadium

Yokohama

23 September Tokyo Sightseeing incl. Nakamise Shopping St

24 September Bullet train to Kyoto

25 September Kyoto Sightseeing incl. Golden Pavilion

26 September Day at leisure in Kyoto

27 September Odawara sightseeing incl. Mount Fuji

28 September Ireland v Japan in Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa

29 September Day at leisure in Odawara

Transfer to Narita or Haneda Airport for your

evening flight back home





TOUTZ LOCATIONS



Click to View Detailed Itinerary

€5,350pps €2,250 single supplement

We only do rugby! We organise great rugby tours for supporters and teams and that is why we have been appointed as an Authorised Sub-Agent for Rugby World Cup 2019™, Japan. Our previous official appointments have included Rugby World Cup 2011 and 2015 and The British & Irish Lions Tours 2013 and 2017.



RUGBYTRAVELIRELAND.COM 061 624 734 rwc2019@rugbytravelireland.com



SUMMARY



TOUTZSUMMATZIES

*Price subject to change. Please refer to our website for up to date pricing.

TOUR NAME	TOUR DATES	DESTINATIONS	NUMBER OF NIGHTS/ DAYS IN JAPAN	MATCHES INCLUDED	COST /PPS	SINGLE SUPP
Semi-final Bolt On 2 matches	21 – 28 October	Tokyo, Samurai Way, Kanazawa, Takayama, Nagoya and Yokohama	7 nights 8 days	Semi-final 1 and semi-final 2	€3,750	€1,495
Final Bolt On 2 matches	28 October - 5 November	Tokyo & Yokohama	7 nights 8 days	Bronze final & Rugby World Cup Final	€3,950	€1,495
Zen Tour 2 matches	16 – 22 October	Tokyo	4 nights 5 days	Quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo	€3,995	€1,250
Temple Tour 2 matches	23 - 29 October	Tokyo & Yokohama	4 nights 5 days	Semi-final 1 and semi-final 2	€4,495	€1,395
Ninja Tour 2 matches	19 September – 1 October	Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji & Shizuoka	10 nights 11 days	Ireland v Scotland & Ireland v Japan	€5,350	€2,250
Cherry Blossom Tour 3 matches	10 – 22 October	Fukuoka, Nagasaki & Tokyo	11 nights 12 days	Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo	€5,495	€1,850
Bonsai Tour 4 matches	16 – 29 October	Tokyo, Samurai Way, Kanazawa, Takayama, Nagoya and Yokohama	11 nights 12 days	Quarter-final 2, quarter-final 4, semi-final 1 and semi-final 2	€6,995	€2,750
Sake Tour 4 matches	23 October - 5 November	Tokyo, Kyoto & Yokohama	11 nights 12 days	Semi-final 1 and semi-final 2, Bronze final & Rugby World Cup Final	€7,750	€2,750
Sushi Tour 4 matches	1- 22 October	Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama, Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka & Nagasaki	19 nights 20 days	Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo	€8,450	€2,995
Emperor Tour 5 matches	25 September- 22 October	Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji, Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama, Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka & Nagasaki	25 nights 26 days	Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo	€10,450	€3,950
Samurai Tour 6 matches	19 September- 22 October	Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji, Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama, Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka & Nagasaki	31 nights 32 days	Ireland v Scotland, Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter- final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo	€11,750	€4,750
Rising Sun Tour 7 matches	19 September – 22 October	Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji, Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama, Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka & Nagasaki	31 nights 32 days	New Zealand v South Africa, Ireland v Scotland, Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4 in Tokyo	€12,250	€4,750
Sumo Tour 8 matches plus the Opening Ceremony	18 September – 22 October	Tokyo, Yokohama, Odawara, Hakone, Mount Fuji, Shizuoka, Kyoto, Osaka, Kobe, Himeji, Okayama, Matsue, Hiroshima, Miyajima, Yamaguchi, Fukuoka & Nagasaki	32 nights 33 days	Opening Ceremony & Japan v Europe 1, New Zealand v South Africa, Ireland v Scotland, Ireland v Japan, Ireland v Europe 1, Ireland v Play-off winner, quarter-final 2 and quarter-final 4	€12,995	€4,995